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Games for Pt. Boro Panthers
Last Updated on July 12, 2024

Away Team Away Home Team
Scor
e
monroe township falcons 2 Pt. Boro Panthers
Mmanasquan jv 4 Pt. Boro Panthers
rumson - fair haven 3 Pt. Boro Panthers
bulldogs
Pt. Boro Panthers 8 freehold township jv
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 southern regional rams
toms river south indians 5 Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers 2 toms river south indians
manasquan blue warriors 4 Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 jackson memorial jaguars
Pt. Boro Panthers 0 rumson - fair haven jv
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 wall knights
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 middletown north
Pt. Boro Panthers 2 Ocean Township Spartans
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 southern regional rams
jackson liberty lions 0 Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers 6 toms river east raiders
Pt. Boro Panthers 5 jackson jv
Pt. Boro Panthers 2 rumson - fair haven
bulldogs
st. rose 3 Pt. Boro Panthers
Monroe JV 1 Pt. Boro Panthers
red bank regional bucs 0 Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers 2 st. rose

Hom Resul

e t
Scor

e

1 Loss
5 Win
2 Loss
1 Win
2 Loss
0 Loss
4 Loss
2 Loss
3 Loss
0 Tie
8 Loss
2 Loss
0 Win
3 Loss
0 Tie
4 Win
3 Win
1 Win
3 Tie
5 Win
4 Win
5 Loss
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11:00 PM
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11:00 PM
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11:00 PM
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11:00 PM
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5:30 PM PST

Pt. Boro Panthers
Jackson Liberty
Pt. Boro Panthers
southern regional rams
Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers
wall knights
jackson liberty lions
Pt. Boro Panthers
Pt. Boro Panthers

Pt. Boro Panthers

jackson memorial jaguars

TBD
TBD
TBD
Pt. Boro Panthers

rumson - fair haven jv

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

red bank regional bucs 1 Win
Pt. Boro Panthers 1 Loss
rumson - fair haven jv 2 Tie
Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Loss
monroe township falcons 2 Tie
brick memorial jv 4 Win
jackson liberty lions 5 Loss
manasquan blue warriors 4 Loss
Pt. Boro Panthers 2 Loss

Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Tie
monsignor donovan griffins 8 Loss
colts neck jv 4 Tie
manalapan jv 0 Win

Pt. Boro Panthers 1 Loss

Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Tie

Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Tie

Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Tie
middletown north jv 0 Tie
Pt. Boro Panthers 0 Tie
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